

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.8812 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	21.04.2026	<u>DEV,J</u> In compliance with the order of this Court, respondent No.6 filed its report. It is placed on record. A copy of the report is also furnished to the learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 16.06.2026 in Daily List-II, to enable the respondents to file their counter affidavits. _____ DEV, J SA	